UNIVERSITY OF LJUBLJANA, SCHOOL OF ECONOMICS AND BUSINESS
COURSES/SEMINARS OFFERED IN THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2019/20
SPRING SEMESTER

	NAME OF THE COURSE
	INSTRUCTOR
	ECTS
	Language

	Advanced Econometrics

	Martin Wagner, PhD
	8
	English

	Applied Time Series Analysis

	Igor Masten, Ph.D. (igor.masten@ef.uni-lj.si)
	4
	English

	Consumer behavior
	Tomaz Kolar, Ph.D. (tomaz.kolar@ef.uni-lj.si)

Domen Bajde, Ph.D. (domen.bajde@ef.uni-lj.si)
	4
	English

	Theory and Application of Qualitative Research
	Irena Ograjensek, Ph.D. (irena.ograjensek@ef.uni-lj.si)
	4
	English

	Measurement Theory and Scaling
	Adamantios Diamantopoulos, PhD
	4
	English

	Multilevel issues in Management and Organization
	Robert Kase, Ph.D. (robert.kase@ef.uni-lj.si)
Miha Skerlavaj, Ph.D. (miha.skerlavaj@ef.uni-lj.si)
	4
	English


